Blutspenden in 55758 Kempfeld bis zum 01.12.2025

Mo
Fr

Mo
Mo
Mo
Fr

Mo

16.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

22.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

25.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

20.10.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

03.11.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

07.11.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

01.12.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Niederworresbach 55758
Sporthalle
Muhlenweg

Kempfeld 55758
Grundschule Wildenburg
Wildenburger Str. 15

Niederworresbach 55758
Sporthalle
Mihlenweg

Sienhachenbach 55758
Gemeindehaus
Hauptstr. 4

Niederhosenbach 55758
Gemeindehaus
Schulstr. 8

Kempfeld 55758
Grundschule Wildenburg
Wildenburger Str. 15

Niederwdrresbach 55758
Sporthalle
Muhlenweg



